
 

    

37923 W. 12 Mile Road 
Farmington Hills, MI 48331 

Phone: 248.553.8070 
Fax: 248.553.7945 

Investment Vendor Partners 
  

American Funds  
Renee Grimm Matt Wooten - Internal 
Retirement Plan Counselor Retirement Plan Sales Consultant 
Cell Phone: 317-379-6083 Phone: 800-421-9900, ext. 33902 
Email: renee_grimm@capgroup.com Email: MTAW@capgroup.com 

CUNA – open architecture 
Troy Testa 
Regional Vice President, MI & IN 
CUNA Mutual Group 
Phone:  248-928-6217   
Email: Troy.Testa@cunamutual.com 

Empower Retirement  
Scott Waite Tricia Bailey 
Regional Sales Director - Core Markets Regional Sales Director - Core Markets 
Phone: 248-408-7051 Cell: 248-342-2222 
Email: Scott.Waite@empower-retirement.com Email: tricia.bailey@empower-retirement.com 

Lincoln 
Patrick Campbell 
Regional 401(k) Sales Director, Michigan 
Office/Cell:  610-715-2100 
Email: Patrick.Campbell@lfd.com 

Fidelity TPA  
Joshua Warren Shawn Sichak 
VP  - DC Specialist VP – Retirement Director 
Phone: 859-386-4769 Phone: 859-386-4578 
Cell: 513-704-0384 Email: Shawn.Sichak@fmr.com 
Email: josh.warren@fmr.com  

MassMutual  
Rick Nowicki, Jr. 
Managing Director, Emerging Market Sales 
Cell: 248-915-9944 
Email: rnowicki@massmutual.com 

John Hancock  
Kevin Stempin – Metro Detroit Kendra Osowski – Westside of Michigan 
External Sales and Marketing External Sales and Marketing 
Phone: 313-461-9804 Phone: 248-504-7237 
Email: kevin_stempin@jhancock.com Email: Kendra_Osowski@jhancock.com 

T. Rowe Price  
Jamie Spenthoff 
Senior Retirement Plan Sales Executive 
Phone: 614-802-1423 
Email: Jamie_Spenthoff@troweprice.com 

Mutual of Omaha  
Christian P. Cicchella Trevor Asti  
Phone: 248-687-2480 Phone: 248-225-8990 
Cell: 248-981-7471 Email: tasti@mutualofomaha401k.com 
Email: ccicchella@mutualofomaha401k.com 

Securian Financial Group  
Rhonda Troszak, AIF, CRC 
Regional Sales Vice President 
Cell: 810-241-3972 
Email: rhonda.troszak@securian.com 

Nationwide Financial 
Laura Durkin, AIF Jim Guinan - Proposals, Product & Sales Assistance 
Regional Vice President Internal Retirement Plan Consulting Partner 
Cell: 248-496-3512 Phone: 1-614-435-0521 
Email: DURKINL1@nationwide.com Fax: 1-614-435-0174 
 Email: GUINANJ1@nationwide.com 

Vanguard 
Daniel Nicholson, CFP®, CIMA®  
Sales Executive  
Direct: 610-669-6797  
Email: daniel_nicholson@vanguard.com 
 

Voya  
John Fortuna 
Regional Vice President 
Phone: 248-613-9194 
Email: John.Fortuna@voya.com 

Principal  
Ted McDermott Gil Bromley 
Vice President – Sales Regional Retirement Specialist 
Phone: 248-356-2284 Phone: 248-663-5591 
Cell: 313-617-1265 Cell: 248-766-2755 
Email: mcdermott.ted@principal.com Email: Bromley.Gilbert@principal.com 

Transamerica  
Brian Billmeier Chelsea Daigneau 
Regional Vice President Regional Vice President – Southeast Michigan 
Phone: 616-202-8423 Phone: 248-982-1915 
Fax: 866-878-2940 Fax: 844.202.1137 
Email: Brian.Billmeier@Transamerica.com Email: chelsea.daigneau@transamerica.com 

Great Lakes Pension –  
where knowledge  
meets excellence 

 

Ascensus - open architecture  
Anthony Parisi, AIF, CRPS 
Regional Vice President 
Email:    anthony.parisi@ascensus.com 
Phone:  313-806-4413 

Ameritas  
Adam San Juan 
Regional Vice President 
Phone: 248-880-0231 
Email: adam.sanjuan@ameritas.com 
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